Intektskonton
Medlemsavgifter
Traningsavgift
Forsaljning:

Totala intekter

Malmo City Skaters Budget 2025

22 000,00 kr
13 000,00 kr
4 000,00 kr

39 000,00 kr

Utgifttskonto

Lokalhyra

Adm. kostnader
Tranararvoden

Ovriga klubbarr. fika/mat
Forsakring
Bankkostnader
Inomhustraning
Arsavgift SweSports
Totala utgifter

9 000,00 kr
7 600,00 kr
9 000,00 kr
4 000,00 kr
1700,00 kr
1700,00 kr
5 400,00 kr
1 000,00 kr
39 400,00 kr



